Barrier Strips
Tri-Barriers
72
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in inches.
LR49571 E60980
Recommended PCB Hole Pattern
COMPUTING RSB BLOCK LENGTHS.
DIRECT MOUNTING – Use C1 & L1 for VP, SP, RP, HP mounting

TERMINAL STYLE
Vertical Terminals
CATALOG NUMBER CODES 11, 12, 17 & 18:
Four terminal styles are availble in the vertical
mounting configuration. The Solder Tail (#11) for
wrapped solder connections, the Circuit Board
(#12, #18) for printed circuit boards, and the
Machine Wrap (#17) for two level printed circuit
boards or wrapped wire connections.
Non-Feed-Through
CATALOG NUMBER CODE 13:
Screw connection only. Used as
panel mounted tie point.
Right Angle Contacts
CATALOG NUMBER CODES 14,15 & 16:
The Solder Tail (#14), Circuit Board (#15), and
the Machine Wrap (#16) terminals are also avail-
able in the right-angle mounting configuration.
EXTENDED CIRCUIT BOARD
TOP HARDWARE OPTIONS:
Binding Head Screws
Four Styles Available.
Captive Clamp
CATALOG NUMBER CODE: 02 & 09.
For applications requiring extra security, captive
clamps under the screw heads augment the
locking tabs on each contract.
Screws have #8
pan head with a unique Phil-
slot design
accepting either Phillips-head or straight
screwdriver. The body is #6 to allow use of
larger wire.
Quick Connects
CATALOG CODE BELOW: A selection of .187" and
.250" quick connect blades with tin plated brass
are available for connecting wire terminated with
female quick-connects. They are available indi-
vidually or in combination. See ordering informa-
tion.
74
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312
LR49571 E60980
0.375" PITCH
SERIES RSB6
FEATURES/OPTIONS
Barrier Strips
Tri-Barriers
ORDER
DESCRIPTION NUMBER
STEEL BINDING HEAD SCREWS L01
Bright zinc and chromate plated
CAPTIVE CLAMP SCREW L02
L02 is steel, bright zinc and chromate plated L09
L09 is brass, nickel plated
MOUNTING INSERTS L91
for mounting RSBs with blank
end sections, Nylon
RIGHT ANGLE MOUNTING R94
Nylon (accepts #6 or #8 round,
phil-slot or pan-head screw)
ANGLE BRACKET L92
for mounting RSBs with right angle
terminals, Copper alloy, tin plated
Ordering Information
QUICK CONNECT BLADES .250 WIDE .187 WIDE
PACKAGES OF 100: X .032 THICK X .020 THICK
90˚, Two-Sided QC22 QC42
Flat, Single-Sided QC23 QC42
45˚, Single-Sided QC24 QC44
90˚, Single-Sided QC25 QC45
90˚ -45º, Two-Sided QC36 QC56
SOLDER TABS: ST80
For making top-side solder
connections Single-Sided
JUMPERS, BRASS, TIN PLATED J74
Two Circuit, Over the Barrier,
Spade Type Jumper
Two Circuit, Over the Barrier J75
Ring Tongue Jumper
Around the Barrier* J6140
Spade Jumper 40 circuits:
snap apart to desired lengths
ORDER
DESCRIPTION NUMBER
Around the Barrier* J6240
Flanged Spade Jumper;
40 circuits: snap apart
to desired lengths
Around the Barrier* J6340
Ring Tongue Jumper
40 circuits: snap apart
to desired lengths
*NOTE: Jumper extends 0.54 in. horizontally from center of screw.